

**Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts
775-283-7137**

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1415-028 5th Street Pedestrian Improvements

Date and Time of Opening: August 29, 2014 at 9:10 am

Description			Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3		
			Sierra View Equipment		RaPiD Construction		Spanish Springs Construction		
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			Y		Y		Y		
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			2		2		2		
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
Base Bid Items - Schedule A									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up (SC 6.1.2)	1	LS	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.000	\$20,000.000	\$20,000.000	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000
2	Stormwater Protection (SC 6.1.3)	1	LS	\$12,000.000	\$12,000.000	\$1,500.000	\$1,500.000	\$3,000.000	\$3,000.000
3	Traffic Control (SC 6.1.4)	1	LS	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.000	\$2,000.000	\$2,000.000	\$20,000.000	\$20,000.000
4	Removal of Existing Improvements (SC 6.1.5)	1	LS	\$20,000.000	\$20,000.000	\$19,500.000	\$19,500.000	\$71,029.000	\$71,029.000
5	Construct PCC Type A Sidewalk on 4" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.6)	4,665	SF	\$6.000	\$27,990.000	\$7.000	\$32,655.000	\$6.000	\$27,990.000
6	Construct PCC Type 1 Curb and Gutter on 6" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.7)	784	LF	\$25.000	\$19,600.000	\$34.000	\$26,656.000	\$25.000	\$19,600.000
7	Construct PCC Spandrel / Valley Gutter on 6" Ag Base (SC 6.1.8)	523	SF	\$10.000	\$5,230.000	\$14.000	\$7,322.000	\$11.000	\$5,753.000
8	Construct PCC Curb Ramp w/ Detectable Warning Plate on 4" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.9)	2,467	SF	\$11.000	\$27,137.000	\$10.000	\$24,670.000	\$12.000	\$29,604.000
9	Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron on 6" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.10)	3701	SF	\$7.500	\$27,757.500	\$10.000	\$37,010.000	\$8.000	\$29,608.000
10	Construct PCC Driveway on 6" of Ag. Base (SC 6.1.11)	1,805	SF	\$8.000	\$14,440.000	\$13.000	\$23,465.000	\$8.000	\$14,440.000
11	Construct Permanent AC Pavement Patch (4" AC on 6" Agg. Base) (SC 6.1.12)	5365	SF	\$5.000	\$26,825.000	\$6.500	\$34,872.500	\$8.000	\$42,920.000
12	Relocate Existing Street Sign (SC 6.1.13)	5	EA	\$350.000	\$1,750.000	\$750.000	\$3,750.000	\$300.000	\$1,500.000
13	Adjust Utility Boxes to Grade (SC 6.1.14)	5	EA	\$400.000	\$2,000.000	\$350.000	\$1,750.000	\$200.000	\$1,000.000
14	Removal and Restoration of Existing Landscaping (SC 6.1.15)	1	LS	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.000	\$11,491.500	\$11,491.500	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000
15	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)				\$239,729.500		\$246,642.000		\$286,444.000
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n			Y		Y		Y		
Bidder Information provided? y/n			Y		Y		Y		
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none			5%. 1%		5%, 1%, OTHER		5%		
Bid Document executed? y/n			Y		Y		Y		
END OF DOCUMENT									

No Buy American Forms

**Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts
775-283-7137**

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1415-028 5th Street Pedestrian Improvements

Date and Time of Opening: August 29, 2014 at 9:10 am

Description			Bidder # 4		Bidder # 5		Bidder #6		
			Horizon Construction		Sierra Nevada Construction		A & K Earth Movers		
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			Y		Y		N		
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			2		2		2		
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
Base Bid Items - Schedule A									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up (SC 6.1.2)	1	LS	\$14,046.500	\$14,046.500	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.000	\$17,488.000	\$17,488.000
2	Stormwater Protection (SC 6.1.3)	1	LS	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.000	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.000	\$5,500.000	\$5,500.000
3	Traffic Control (SC 6.1.4)	1	LS	\$7,500.000	\$7,500.000	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.000	\$15,255.000	\$15,255.000
4	Removal of Existing Improvements (SC 6.1.5)	1	LS	\$70,000.000	\$70,000.000	\$47,962.000	\$47,962.000	\$40,000.000	\$40,000.000
5	Construct PCC Type A Sidewalk on 4" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.6)	4,665	SF	\$7.000	\$32,655.000	\$8.000	\$37,320.000	\$8.000	\$37,320.000
6	Construct PCC Type 1 Curb and Gutter on 6" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.7)	784	LF	\$29.000	\$22,736.000	\$25.000	\$19,600.000	\$51.000	\$39,984.000
7	Construct PCC Spandrel / Valley Gutter on 6" Ag Base (SC 6.1.8)	523	SF	\$11.000	\$5,753.000	\$16.000	\$8,368.000	\$24.000	\$12,552.000
8	Construct PCC Curb Ramp w/ Detectable Warning Plate on 4" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.9)	2,467	SF	\$15.000	\$37,005.000	\$15.500	\$38,238.500	\$24.000	\$59,208.000
9	Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron on 6" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.10)	3701	SF	\$7.000	\$25,907.000	\$11.000	\$40,711.000	\$13.000	\$48,113.000
10	Construct PCC Driveway on 6" of Ag. Base (SC 6.1.11)	1,805	SF	\$8.500	\$15,342.500	\$6.500	\$11,732.500	\$12.000	\$21,660.000
11	Construct Permanent AC Pavement Patch (4" AC on 6" Agg. Base) (SC 6.1.12)	5365	SF	\$7.000	\$37,555.000	\$5.000	\$26,825.000	\$8.000	\$42,920.000
12	Relocate Existing Street Sign (SC 6.1.13)	5	EA	\$600.000	\$3,000.000	\$550.000	\$2,750.000	\$400.000	\$2,000.000
13	Adjust Utility Boxes to Grade (SC 6.1.14)	5	EA	\$200.000	\$1,000.000	\$500.000	\$2,500.000	\$300.000	\$1,500.000
14	Removal and Restoration of Existing Landscaping (SC 6.1.15)	1	LS	\$14,000.000	\$14,000.000	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.000	\$10,500.000	\$10,500.000
15	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)				\$289,000.000		\$292,007.000		\$354,000.000
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n			N		Y		Y		
Bidder Information provided? y/n			Y		Y		Y		
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none			5%, 1%, OTHER		5%, 1%, OTHER		5%,1%, OTHER		
Bid Document executed? y/n			Y		Y		Y		
END OF DOCUMENT									